@Eﬂ’mt Tournament Results: NCAA Albuguer que Regional

NCAA Albuguerque Regional
UNM Championship G.C. Albuquerque, NM
Tournament Dates: 05/08 - 05/10, 2017

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6637 6637 6637 Both

[Team ] _ _ [ Total ]
- 1 Stanford University 866  +2
2 Duke University 297 288 873 49

3 Pepperdine 287 290 302 879 +15

4 Southern California 296 285 303 884 +20
T5 Cdifornia, U. of 295 291 302 888 +24
T5 Miami, U. of 303 288 297 888 +24
7 North Carolina State 301 294 295 890 +26

8 Washington, U. of 295 292 304 891 +27

9 Campbell University 297 298 298 893 +29

10 Oklahoma State 304 286 308 898 +34
11 Illinois, U. of 306 287 308 901 +37
12 Denver, Univ. of 305 300 298 903 +39
13 SMU 302 301 302 905 +41
14 New Mexico State U. 307 297 305 909 +45
15 Sacramento State 310 298 303 911 +47
16 Ca Poly 308 312 315 935 +71
17 Houston Baptist Univ 314 310 326 950 +86
18 Texas Southern Univ. 365 350 355 1070 +206

Neme  [school |

- 1 Albane Vaenzuela Stanford _ _70 m
T 2 Martina Edberg Fullerton 73 72 213 -3

T 2 TatianaWijaya Pepperdine 70 72 71 213 -3
T4 AnaBelac Duke 73 77 000 214 -2

T 4 Bianca Pagdanganan Gonzaga 73 69 72 214 -2

T 6 LeonaMaguire Duke 75 71 71 217 +1

T 6 VictoriaMorgan usC 72 71 74 217 +1
T8 AndrealLee Stanford 70 73 218 +2
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8 Nadine White
Renate Grimstad
Casey Danielson
Marthe Wold
Shannon Aubert
Dewi Weber
Kenzie Neisen
Momoka Kobori
Wenyung Keh
Jessica Carty
Julianne Alvarez
Muni He

Patricia Wong
Sarah Bae
Virginia Elena Carta
L aura Kowohl
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Siyun Liu

Desiree Andersson
Suthavee Chanachai
Ayelen Irizar
Filippa Moork
India Clyburn
Paige Lee

Sarah Rhee
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43 AsthaMadan

Dominique Galloway

Hira Naveed
Kenzie Wright
Linnea Johansson
Sandy Choi
Alexis Sadeghy
Annelie §oholm

Chay Prapassarangkul

Gudr Bjorgvinsdottir

Jessi Dreeshelmdieke

Kristen Cline
Lucia Gutierrez
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Julia Becker
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Bing Singhsumalee
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Lindsey McCurdy
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COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, ®§\g¢tuf Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Sac State
NM State
Pepperdine
SMU
Okla. St.
Duke
Okla. St.
Campbell
[llinois
Fresno St.
Denver
NM State
Cadlifornia
usC
SMU

Sac State
SantaClara
NC State
NM State
Campbell
Cal Poly
Cadlifornia
Washington
Duke
Stanford
[llinois
Okla. St.
SMU
Denver
Sac State
SMU
HBU
Miami

Cal Poly

75
172
74
78
75
73
76
75
73
75
76
78
74
77
76
80
80
78
76
77
79
78
79
78
79
77
83
79
80
76
77
77
74

74
76
76
12
71
75
78
71
75
78
75
76
74
77
77
12
77
74
76
74
73
77
77
76
76
75
74
77
76
79
76
76
80

78
79
77
77
81
80
74
82
80
75
77
74
80
75
76
77
12
77
78
79
78
75
75
77
77
80
75
77
77
79
81
81
80

227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
234 +18
234 +18
234 +18


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W070web/W070index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W086web/W086index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W100web/W100index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W144web/W144index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W070web/W070index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W100web/W100index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W141web/W141index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W415web/W415index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W070web/W070index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W124web/W124index.htm?p=J
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W100web/W100index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W144web/W144index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W100web/W100index.htm?p=I

@Eﬂ‘tm Tournament Results: NCAA Albugquer que Regional

T 73 Naomi Ko NC State 234 +18
T 73 Tristyn Nowlin [llinois 83 74 77 234 +18
T 79 Chloe Bartek Sac State 79 76 80 235 +19
T 79 Desiree Gillaspy Cal Poly 77 79 79 235 +19
T 79 Katherine Zhu Pepperdine 79 74 82 235 +19
T 79 Sophie Newlove Denver 80 75 80 235 +19
T 83 Ellen Takada Washington 85 72 79 236 +20
T 83 Jamie Harada Cal Poly 80 79 77 236 +20
85 AlisaChong HBU 78 77 82 237 +21
T 86 Camille Orito NM State 82 77 81 240 +24
T 86 Caylee Senn HBU 78 80 82 240 +24
T 86 Kaity Cummings HBU 81 77 82 240 +24
89 Lexi Brooks HBU 81 81 81 243 +27
90 Sophie Bergland Cal Poly 81 82 81 244 +28
91 Amber Kuykendall Tx Souther 83 84 82 249 +33
92 Jalyn Joseph Tx Souther 91 86 89 266 +50
93 Hillary Washington Tx Souther 92 90 91 273 +57
94 Destiny Burbank Tx Souther 99 90 93 282 +66
DNF Jalyn Kuykendall Tx Souther 109 - -
DNF Robynn Ree usC - 70 78

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

Average Score: 30456 297.22 305.67 302.48
Rounds Below Par: 1 4 0 5
Rounds Even Par: 0 2 1 3
Rounds Above Par: 17 12 17 46
Average Score: 7708 7473 77.02 76.28
Rounds Below Par: 3 19 5 27
Rounds Even Par: 10 12 6 28
Rounds Above Par: 82 64 84 230
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